
Taxi and Limousine contact information 2017 
4/6/2017 

 

Airport Taxi All Cape Taxi All Points Transportation  

PO Box 36 9 Juniper Lane 194 Whistle berry Dry  

Centerville, MA 02632 
Joe Vargas/Dean Murphy  

Harwich, MA 02645 
Eugene McNeil 

Marstons Mills, MA 02648 
Hiram Collado 

 

Joe 508-367-6959 508-771-9238 508-280-6616  

508-241-9911 508-246-0158 1 taxi  

5 taxi/ 1 limo 
sugelight@aol.com 
Drminc1@netzero.com 
60 Highland Dr. Centerville 

1 taxi 
No email available 

allpointstrans@comcast.net 
hcollado@comcast.net 

 

 

Barnstable Taxi & Livery Cape Taxi & Livery Checker Transportation Chaps Limousine 

8 Uncle Ephriam Rd. 22 Rhine Rd 23 Eagle Lane 29 Church Street 

S. Yarmouth, MA 02664 
Michael Grella 

Yarmouthport, MA 
02675 
Ray & Doug Beasley 

Cotuit, MA 02635 
John Eagar 

West Barnstable, 
MA 02668 

508-760-3677 508-790-0222 508-428-3055 Nancy Conroy 

508-524-8818 508-364-9700 508-771-8294 508-362-4219 

1 taxi/ 1 limo 2 taxi’s 1 taxi/ 9 limo 1 limo 

barnstabletaxi@yahoo.com capetaxi@comcast.net capeshuttle@aol.com nconroy@msn.com 

mjgrel@comcast.net     Surrendered taxi permit 4/2018 

Cotuit Taxi & Livery Door to Door KON Limousine 

110 Pioneer Path P.O. Box 323 4075 Falmouth Rd PO Box 80 

West Barnstable, MA 02668 Hyannisport, MA 02647 Osterville, MA 02655 

Jonathan Gilmore 
2 taxi-none on road 1/1/17 
/1 limo 

Ron Semprini 
Sempinc20@aol.com 

James Needham 
24 Limo 
james@konlimo.com 

508-428-5792 1 limo 508-428-5025 

508-420-3113 no email available 508-776-0307  508-776-3195  

2 taxi permits are not longer active 5/2018 

Town Taxi of Cape Cod Cape Coach Taxi Storen Transportation 

63 Cit Ave 9 Otis Rd. 110 Annable Point Road 

Hyannis, MA 02601 Hyannis, MA 02601 Centerville, MA 02632 

Jon Cutler Michelle Morin Rick Meade 

43 taxi’s 2 taxi permits 1 on road 1 Limo permit approved July 17 

508-771-5555 508-776-5582 508-847-5557 

508-367-1888 508-790-8008 rick.storen@gmail.com 

Jcutler1079@yahoo.com 

Peterkcutler@hotmail.com 
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